Park Slope Jewish Center

High Holy Day Service Scheclule;g k

28 SEPTEMBER, 2024

Selichot - Community Service

Rosh Hashanah
2 OCTOBER, 2024

Erev Rosh Hashanah Services

Upper Sanctuary

Main Sanctuary

3 OCTOBER, 2024

Day 1 Rosh Hashanah Services Main Sanctuary
Songs and Stories for the New Year (up to age 7, all welcome) Tent
Kulanu Family Service (all ages) Tent
PSJC Yard

Prospect Park

Teen Discussion (8th grade+)
Tashlich

Second Night Maariv Tent, Zoom
4 OCTOBER, 2024

Day 2 Rosh Hashanah Services
Extended Psukei D'’Zimra and Meditation Lower Sanctuary
Tot Tefillah (ages 0-4) Tent
Songs and Stories Part 2 (preK - 2nd grade) Tent
Rosh Hashanah Games & Songs (3rd- 7th grade)
Shofar on the Stoop

Main Sanctuary

Lower Sanctuary
PSJC Stoop

Yom Kippur

11, OCTOBER, 2024
Main Sanctuary Kol Nidrei Main Sanctuary

Community Kol Nidrei

12, OCTOBER, 2024

Yom Kippur Day Services Main Sanctuary
Stories and Songs for the New Year (up to age 7, all welcome) Tent
Kulanu Family Service (all ages) Tent

Tean Discussion (8th+) PSJC Yard

Mincha Main Sanctuary
Yizkor Main Sanctuary
Neillah Main Sanctuary

6:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30AM
12:30PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00AM
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5:50PM
6:00PM

830 AM
10:00AM
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